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Nottingham University of Nottingham Management & Leadership Summer School 2016

Overview [Monday 11th July

Group A

Group B

Tuesday 12th July Wednesday 13th July Thursday 14th July Monday 18th July
9.30 to 10.30 Tutorial Neg Skills and 'Spaceship

Comms & 'Farmers' shortlist'

Friday 15th July

10.30 to 10.45 Break 10.30 to 10.45 Break
10.45 to 12.30 'Island of
10.45 to 12.30 'Trains' Opportunity'

12.30to 13.00 Lunch

12.30 to 13.30 Lunch 13.00 to 14.30 'Rush Job'
13.30 to 16.00 'Pirate

Challenge' 14.30 to 14.45 Break
14.45 to 16.00 'Cave
Rescue'

Simone (Trent A97) Mike (Life Sciences B39)
9.30 to 10.30 Tutorial
Comms & 'Farmers'

9.30 to 11.00 Leadership
tutorial & 'Legoman’

11.00 to 11.15 Break
11.15 to 12.30 Comms
10.30 to 10.45 Break 'Farmers' & 'Zin'
12.30 to 13.30 Lunch
Chick Inn' incorporate
12.30 to 13.30 Lunch break

13.30 to 16.00 'Pirate
Challenge'

10.45 to 12.30 'Trains'

Simone (Life Sciences B1) Brent (Trent LG13)

Tuesday 19th July

9.30 to 11.00 Leadership
tutorial & 'Legoman’

11.00 to 11.15 Break
11.15 to 12.30 Comms
'Farmers' & 'Zin'

12.30to 13.30 Lunch

Chick Inn' incorporate
break

Brent (Trent LG13)

Neg Skills and 'Spaceship
shortlist'

10.30 to 10.45 Break
10.45 to 12.30 'Island of
Opportunity'

12.30 to 13.00 Lunch
13.00 to 14.30 'Rush Job'
14.30 to 14.45 Break
14.45 to 16.00 'Cave

Rescue'

Mike (Portland D138

Wednesday 20th July

Thursday 21st July

cmbd

explore, engage, execute, evaluate

Friday 22nd July




